

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
Cont. Case (Civil) No. 835 of 2025

.....

CORAM: **HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK ROSHAN**

For the Petitioner(s)	: Mr. Diwakar Jha, Adv
For the Opp.-State	: Mrs. Sweta Shukla, A.C. to AAG-II

.....

07/08.04.2026

- 1.** By way of last indulgence to comply the writ court order, list this case on 17.04.2026.

(Deepak Roshan, J)

08.04.2026

Amardeep/
Uploaded on